Check Date

05/08/2025

05/09/2025

05/15/2025

05/16/2025

Check
Number

775655

775662

775702

775708

775749

775750

775763

775764

524388

524395

524400

524416

775803

775807

775814

524440

CITY OF CHINO
A/P Warrant Register Over $50,000

Vendor Name

BIGGS CARDOSA ASSOCIATES, INC.

CDW GOVERNMENT INC

HDL,COREN & CONE

INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC

SO CAL EDISON CO

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA LANDSCAPE INC.

WASTE MANAGEMENT

WEST COAST ARBORISTS INC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO LLC

INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY

MODEL 1 COMMERCIAL VEHICLES, INC.

WEBB MUNICIPAL FINANCE, LLC

INLAND EMPIRE ESCROW

JAM SERVICES INC

MACK TRUCKS

LANDSCAPE WEST MANAGEMENT

Description

EUCLID BRIDGE DESIGN SERVICES
CROWDSTRIKE SOFTWARE
PROPERTY TAX AUDIT SERVICES
ISF CENTRAL SERCVS-MERAKI SWIT
SERVICE PERIOD: 03/31-04/30
RE-SODDING OF SPORTS FIELD-AYALA PK
COLLECTION SERVICES

TREE TRIMMING

CITY CONSIDERATION 1/1/25-3/31
SEWAGE TREATMENT SERVICE
CITY CONSIDERATION 01/01/25-03
CFD ADMIN SERVICE FOR 24-25
HOME IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTENANCE
COMPACT EXCAVATOR

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE

TOTAL

Council Meeting 6/3/25

Amount

$84,015.50
$81,887.20
$95,131.41
$59,979.71
$217,071.68
$406,417.50
$174,529.34
$76,844.00
$600,210.68
$956,800.32
$94,368.75
$67,133.22
$55,425.00
$60,086.55
$73,418.96

$77,345.00

$3,180,664.82



