

CITY OF CHINO A/P Warrant Register Over \$50,000

Check Date	Check Number	Vendor Name	Description	Amount
05/08/2025	775655	BIGGS CARDOSA ASSOCIATES, INC.	EUCLID BRIDGE DESIGN SERVICES	\$84,015.50
	775662	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	CROWDSTRIKE SOFTWARE	\$81,887.20
	775702	HDL,COREN & CONE	PROPERTY TAX AUDIT SERVICES	\$95,131.41
	775708	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	ISF CENTRAL SERCVS-MERAKI SWIT	\$59,979.71
	775749	SO CAL EDISON CO	SERVICE PERIOD: 03/31-04/30	\$217,071.68
	775750	SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA LANDSCAPE INC.	RE-SODDING OF SPORTS FIELD-AYALA PK	\$406,417.50
	775763	WASTE MANAGEMENT	COLLECTION SERVICES	\$174,529.34
	775764	WEST COAST ARBORISTS INC	TREE TRIMMING	\$76,844.00
05/09/2025	524388	FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO LLC	CITY CONSIDERATION 1/1/25-3/31	\$600,210.68
	524395	INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY	SEWAGE TREATMENT SERVICE	\$956,800.32
	524400	MODEL 1 COMMERCIAL VEHICLES, INC.	CITY CONSIDERATION 01/01/25-03	\$94,368.75
	524416	WEBB MUNICIPAL FINANCE, LLC	CFD ADMIN SERVICE FOR 24-25	\$67,133.22
05/15/2025	775803	INLAND EMPIRE ESCROW	HOME IMPROVEMENT PROJECT	\$55,425.00
	775807	JAM SERVICES INC	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTENANCE	\$60,086.55
	775814	MACK TRUCKS	COMPACT EXCAVATOR	\$73,418.96
05/16/2025	524440	LANDSCAPE WEST MANAGEMENT	LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE	\$77,345.00
			TOTAL	\$3,180,664.82